LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

27 EME CHALLENGE VILLE DE
TROYES JUNIORS/SENIORS LABEL

A
28.10.2018

Epreuves

-57

PANNETIER Anael (45,CVL)

5 +20pts) GRAJWODA Chloe (45, CVL)

-70
(+40pts) DORT Sherley (45, CVL)
5 10pts) FERREIRA Juliana (45, CVL)
5 (+20pts) LINON Alison (45, CVL)
7 LALANDE Chloe (45, CVL)
-66
NC BURGEVIN Thomas (45, CVL)

-73



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

APPAVOU Jason (45,CVL)

PINCHARD Ruddy (45, CVL)

-81
BLANCHARD Guillaume (45, CVL )
CHOQUE Dimitri (45, CVL)
ROLLIN Geoffrey (45, CVL)
FAYARD William (45, CVL)
KHALIS Nacim (45, CVL)

NERIS Vincent (45, CVL)

CRETIN Claude (45, CVL)
GARANGER Benjamin (45, CVL)
LATCHOUMANAYA Helios (45, CVL)

PERLA Geoffrey (45, CVL)

-100
ARIANO REBOUKA Nell Honore (45, CVL)

COULIBALY Jean Eudes (45, CVL)



